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II AQUATHLON RZESZÓW 2019
Rzeszów, 16.3.2019

Konkurencja 4 600m dowolny 16 - 17 lat
16.03.2019 - 11:31 Juniorzy młodsi Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

K16 (J. mł. 16-17lat), Kobiet

1. BUGAŁA Martyna 02 UKS 51 Lublin 7:27.12
50m: 34.55 34.55 200m: 2:27.12 37.92 350m: 4:20.36 37.33 500m: 6:15.46 38.21

100m: 1:12.02 37.47 250m: 3:05.20 38.08 400m: 4:58.99 38.63 550m: 6:52.11 36.65
150m: 1:49.20 37.18 300m: 3:43.03 37.83 450m: 5:37.25 38.26 600m: 7:27.12 35.01

2. PTASZYŃSKA Weronika 03 KT Żywiec 7:27.35
50m: 34.78 34.78 200m: 2:27.40 37.95 350m: 4:21.20 37.77 500m: 6:15.43 38.13

100m: 1:11.82 37.04 250m: 3:05.53 38.13 400m: 4:59.27 38.07 550m: 6:52.97 37.54
150m: 1:49.45 37.63 300m: 3:43.43 37.90 450m: 5:37.30 38.03 600m: 7:27.35 34.38

3. GRELA Amelia 03 Iron Dragon Triathlon 9:11.94
50m: 37.29 37.29 200m: 2:55.60 47.05 350m: 5:19.03 47.70 500m: 7:42.73 47.89

100m: 1:21.63 44.34 250m: 3:43.58 47.98 400m: 6:07.16 48.13 550m: 8:29.81 47.08
150m: 2:08.55 46.92 300m: 4:31.33 47.75 450m: 6:54.84 47.68 600m: 9:11.94 42.13

4. PAJERSKA Wiktoria 02 Iron Dragon Triathlon 9:12.30
50m: 39.66 39.66 200m: 2:56.93 47.15 350m: 5:19.39 47.04 500m: 7:43.32 47.69

100m: 1:23.76 44.10 250m: 3:44.38 47.45 400m: 6:07.46 48.07 550m: 8:30.04 46.72
150m: 2:09.78 46.02 300m: 4:32.35 47.97 450m: 6:55.63 48.17 600m: 9:12.30 42.26

5. KRUK Julia 03 Iron Dragon Triathlon 9:35.26
50m: 37.52 37.52 200m: 3:01.12 49.03 350m: 5:29.86 49.70 500m: 8:00.15 49.97

100m: 1:23.46 45.94 250m: 3:50.11 48.99 400m: 6:20.15 50.29 550m: 8:50.24 50.09
150m: 2:12.09 48.63 300m: 4:40.16 50.05 450m: 7:10.18 50.03 600m: 9:35.26 45.02

6. CHMURA Anastazja 03 FALA Ropczyce 10:32.50
50m: 41.81 41.81 200m: 3:17.34 54.59 350m: 6:04.22 56.04 500m: 8:50.47 54.00

100m: 1:30.87 49.06 250m: 4:12.84 55.50 400m: 7:00.08 55.86 550m: 9:42.17 51.70
150m: 2:22.75 51.88 300m: 5:08.18 55.34 450m: 7:56.47 56.39 600m: 10:32.50 50.33

M16 (J. mł. 16-17lat), Chłopców

1. SZCZEPANIK Szymon 03 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 7:18.80
50m: 30.34 30.34 200m: 2:19.48 37.21 350m: 4:12.89 38.16 500m: 6:07.36 37.73

100m: 1:05.58 35.24 250m: 2:57.14 37.66 400m: 4:51.09 38.20 550m: 6:43.91 36.55
150m: 1:42.27 36.69 300m: 3:34.73 37.59 450m: 5:29.63 38.54 600m: 7:18.80 34.89

2. BOGUSIEWICZ Jakub 02 SSP ORKA Iława 7:24.42
50m: 33.21 33.21 200m: 2:22.39 37.36 350m: 4:15.86 37.95 500m: 6:10.90 38.29

100m: 1:08.79 35.58 250m: 3:00.04 37.65 400m: 4:54.27 38.41 550m: 6:48.70 37.80
150m: 1:45.03 36.24 300m: 3:37.91 37.87 450m: 5:32.61 38.34 600m: 7:24.42 35.72

3. ŚLIWA Michał 03 FALA Ropczyce 7:25.31
50m: 31.24 31.24 200m: 2:17.97 36.73 350m: 4:09.29 37.66 500m: 6:07.02 39.38

100m: 1:05.60 34.36 250m: 2:54.64 36.67 400m: 4:48.19 38.90 550m: 6:46.28 39.26
150m: 1:41.24 35.64 300m: 3:31.63 36.99 450m: 5:27.64 39.45 600m: 7:25.31 39.03

4. RYBACKI Maksymilian 02 NIEZRZESZENI 7:36.23
50m: 30.42 30.42 200m: 2:18.74 37.67 350m: 4:15.46 39.68 500m: 6:16.84 41.00

100m: 1:05.05 34.63 250m: 2:56.70 37.96 400m: 4:55.43 39.97 550m: 6:57.50 40.66
150m: 1:41.07 36.02 300m: 3:35.78 39.08 450m: 5:35.84 40.41 600m: 7:36.23 38.73

5. SZUMIEC Dominik 02 Swim Tri Rzeszów 7:43.27
50m: 32.48 32.48 200m: 2:27.19 39.24 350m: 4:26.36 40.00 500m: 6:25.69 40.01

100m: 1:09.80 37.32 250m: 3:06.54 39.35 400m: 5:06.15 39.79 550m: 7:05.35 39.66
150m: 1:47.95 38.15 300m: 3:46.36 39.82 450m: 5:45.68 39.53 600m: 7:43.27 37.92

6. BLAT Kacper 02 UKS 51 Lublin 8:04.34
50m: 33.39 33.39 200m: 2:31.30 40.35 350m: 4:37.46 42.79 500m: 6:43.24 41.50

100m: 1:10.87 37.48 250m: 3:12.97 41.67 400m: 5:19.49 42.03 550m: 7:25.07 41.83
150m: 1:50.95 40.08 300m: 3:54.67 41.70 450m: 6:01.74 42.25 600m: 8:04.34 39.27
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II AQUATHLON RZESZÓW 2019
Rzeszów, 16.3.2019

Konkurencja 4, Chłopców, 600m dowolny, M16 (J. mł. 16-17lat)

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

7. ROJEK Piotr 03 FALA Ropczyce 8:25.64
50m: 34.61 34.61 200m: 2:36.34 42.34 350m: 4:46.68 44.49 500m: 6:59.16 43.98

100m: 1:13.42 38.81 250m: 3:18.77 42.43 400m: 5:31.65 44.97 550m: 7:43.33 44.17
150m: 1:54.00 40.58 300m: 4:02.19 43.42 450m: 6:15.18 43.53 600m: 8:25.64 42.31

8. ZAJĄC Bartosz 02 FREGATA Głogów Młp. 8:38.29
50m: 32.78 32.78 200m: 2:39.43 44.48 350m: 4:57.33 46.73 500m: 7:15.22 45.01

100m: 1:12.52 39.74 250m: 3:24.50 45.07 400m: 5:43.58 46.25 550m: 8:00.21 44.99
150m: 1:54.95 42.43 300m: 4:10.60 46.10 450m: 6:30.21 46.63 600m: 8:38.29 38.08

9. SZOT Jakub 03 AP Aquasport Rzeszów 8:58.73
50m: 35.27 35.27 200m: 2:46.62 46.63 350m: 5:07.42 46.56 500m: 7:27.78 47.08

100m: 1:15.68 40.41 250m: 3:34.98 48.36 400m: 5:53.93 46.51 550m: 8:13.03 45.25
150m: 1:59.99 44.31 300m: 4:20.86 45.88 450m: 6:40.70 46.77 600m: 8:58.73 45.70

10. KŁOS Bartłomiej 02 Swim Tri Rzeszów 9:06.60
50m: 36.34 36.34 200m: 2:49.05 46.23 350m: 5:09.96 47.19 500m: 7:32.57 47.73

100m: 1:18.47 42.13 250m: 3:36.29 47.24 400m: 5:57.36 47.40 550m:
150m: 2:02.82 44.35 300m: 4:22.77 46.48 450m: 6:44.84 47.48 600m: 9:06.60

11. BERNACKI Ernest 03 Swim Tri Rzeszów 10:04.59
50m: 39.80 39.80 200m: 3:06.70 51.10 350m: 5:42.08 51.95 500m: 8:21.69 54.11

100m: 1:25.57 45.77 250m: 3:57.90 51.20 400m: 6:34.98 52.90 550m: 9:15.65 53.96
150m: 2:15.60 50.03 300m: 4:50.13 52.23 450m: 7:27.58 52.60 600m: 10:04.59 48.94

12. SZMIGIEL Adrian 02 NIEZRZESZENI 10:11.37
50m: 37.00 37.00 200m: 3:04.24 52.74 350m: 5:45.72 500m: 8:28.53 53.85

100m: 1:21.23 44.23 250m: 3:57.46 53.22 400m: 6:39.68 53.96 550m: 9:23.90 55.37
150m: 2:11.50 50.27 300m: 450m: 7:34.68 55.00 600m: 10:11.37 47.47

13. PUDŁO Aleksander 03 ORKA 10:29.27
50m: 39.01 39.01 200m: 3:12.10 54.57 350m: 5:58.01 56.19 500m: 8:46.11 55.08

100m: 1:25.96 46.95 250m: 4:06.47 54.37 400m: 6:53.69 55.68 550m: 9:41.36 55.25
150m: 2:17.53 51.57 300m: 5:01.82 55.35 450m: 7:51.03 57.34 600m: 10:29.27 47.91

14. MĄCZKA Sebastian 02 NIEZRZESZENI 11:47.50
50m: 39.78 39.78 200m: 3:17.44 56.87 350m: 6:25.82 1:03.37 500m: 9:39.59 1:05.21

100m: 1:27.50 47.72 250m: 400m: 7:31.03 1:05.21 550m: 10:47.24 1:07.65
150m: 2:20.57 53.07 300m: 5:22.45 450m: 8:34.38 1:03.35 600m: 11:47.50 1:00.26


